Name

Jordan Anamasi
Shelby Bennett
Sarah Bernardo
Jessica Castle
Hailey Edie
Nicole Fiorelli
Megan Garvey

Nia Guess

Grace Guy

June Guy
Sydney Harbour
Lengitu Hovanic
Brianna Jacobs
Elizabeth Jodon
Olivia Johnson
Nicole Kemer
Monica Kotyuk

Ava Kress

Natalie Laymon

Taylre Lehmann
Elisabeth Lendal
Ellie Martin

Anna McCue

Halle Preneta
Abigail Richardson
Irenne Scherer
Shelby Stevens

Barbara Sutherland

Miya Timura
Rebecca Trumbull
Megan Ward
Hunter Wells
Rachel Whary

High School

Avon High School

Lake Ridge Academy
Riverside High School
Strongsville High School
Carrollton High School
Homeschool

Nordonia High School

Cornerstone Christian Academy

Nordonia High School
Nordonia High School
GlenOak High School
Strongsville High School
Green High School

Saint Joseph Academy
Homeschool

Midview High School
Howland High School

North Royalton High School

Lake High School

Fremont Ross High School
Avon Lake High School
Howland High School

John F. Kennedy Catholic School

Kenston High School
Western Reserve Academy
Bio-Med Science Academy
Columbia High School

Our Lady of the Elms

Columbia High School
Lake Catholic High School
McDonald High School
Manchester High School
Midview High School

Year Awarded
2022
2022
2025
2024
2021
2016
2017

2021

2023
2019
2024
2023
2018
2025
2020
2022
2015

2020

2025

2018
2019
2016

2015

2021
2019
2024
2017

2018

2016
2017
2020
2015
2023



