Name	High School	Year Awarded
Jordan Anamasi	Avon High School	2022
Shelby Bennett	Lake Ridge Academy	2022
Sarah Bernardo	Riverside High School	2025
Jessica Castle	Strongsville High School	2024
Hailey Edie	Carrollton High School	2021
Nicole Fiorelli	Homeschool	2016
Megan Garvey	Nordonia High School	2017
Nia Guess	Cornerstone Christian Academy	2021
Grace Guy	Nordonia High School	2023
June Guy	Nordonia High School	2019
Sydney Harbour	GlenOak High School	2024
Lengitu Hovanic	Strongsville High School	2023
Brianna Jacobs	Green High School	2018
Elizabeth Jodon	Saint Joseph Academy	2025
Olivia Johnson	Homeschool	2020
Nicole Kemer	Midview High School	2022
Monica Kotyuk	Howland High School	2015
Ava Kress	North Royalton High School	2020
Natalie Laymon	Lake High School	2025
Taylre Lehmann	Fremont Ross High School	2018
Elisabeth Lendal	Avon Lake High School	2019
Ellie Martin	Howland High School	2016
Anna McCue	John F. Kennedy Catholic School	2015
Halle Preneta	Kenston High School	2021
Abigail Richardson	Western Reserve Academy	2019
Irenne Scherer	Bio-Med Science Academy	2024
Shelby Stevens	Columbia High School	2017
Barbara Sutherland	Our Lady of the Elms	2018
Miya Timura	Columbia High School	2016
Rebecca Trumbull	Lake Catholic High School	2017
Megan Ward	McDonald High School	2020
Hunter Wells	Manchester High School	2015
Rachel Whary	Midview High School	2023